Town Meeting Citizen's Petition Article Submission Form
*This form is required to be submitted with each article,
along with a list of the appropriate certified signatures*
Date received by Town Manager/Board of Selectmen or Town Clerk:
Title/Subject Matter of Article:
'\<'c':l:ONE" 2.=J ~u u.o \_~ lS-~\ ~ (:,~ (~
{'Cb1.,r>e• ,c-e) -\-o ~e (o,.c~ 'vu~,~es;:}
Contact Information:

LAND INFORMATION
NBHD CODE: 300 NBHD CLASS:
Seg Type Code Method Sq-Ft Acres lnflu-1/
1 p
2 IJ
Str Unit
CN s
AS s
LI C
OT C
TF G
SE s
Current Total:
Prior Tot:
PHOTO
334
334
s
A
43560
4,3
N
50/
DETACHED STRUCTURE INFORMATION
Msr-1 Msr-2 E-YR-Blt Grade Cond
278 1978 A A
6000 1980 A A
2 1980 A A
1 1980 A A
23000 1960 A A
134 2001 A A
VALUATION INFORMATION
397400 Bldg : 89700 Land :
383400 Bldg : . 86900 Land :
... , ·······
%Good P/F/E/R
50///50
50///50
///74
///100
50///50
///91
307700
296500
Cost Class
800 3
8600 3
3200 ~~
100 3
31600 3
2200 3
Mktlnd: 307700
Mktlnd: 296500
Your Preliminary Tax for the fiscal year beginning July
1, 2021 and e.riding June 30, 2022 on the parcel of
real estate described below is as follows:
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
27 HARVARD ROAD
State Class
Land Area
Parcel ID
Book/Page
Deed Date
334
5.3AC
0035000021
76461/90
12/18/2020
Assessed owner as of January 1, 2021 :
29 HARVARD ROAD LLC
C/O MAXANT INDUSTRIES
PO BOX 454
AYER MA 01432-0454